Monday, July @9, 2012 thru

Tracks & Series:

Total runs:

Elimination runs:

Perfect runs:

Close: < 1 inch
Perfect lights:

Perfect dials:

Perfect Runs
2012/07/15

Closest Races
2012/07/14
2012/07/13
2012/07/15
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/15
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/11
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/11
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14

Perfect Dials
2012/07/11
2012/07/11
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14

42

42,135

14,846
1

23

100
133

(1 / 14,846)
15:24:02

(less than 1 in.
29:
147
152

15:

41
03
31

142

125

/ 14,846)
137
159
101
:36
115

DER

DER
SIR
MIL
SKY
SGM
DER
DER
DER
SIR
GTW
DER
DER
SGM
NTR
ENG
PUE
MOK
NED
TUL
NTR
TUL
TUL
TUL

NTR
NTR
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
BAN
BHD
DER
BAN
BHD
BAN
PUE
WBD
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
MPG
PUE
PUE
MDD
DER
MPG
MPG
DER
DER
PUE
SID
MIL
NED
BHD
SID
WBD
MDD
MIL
MDD
SGM

Sunday, July 15, 2012

odds: 1 in 14,846
odds: 1 in 645
odds: 1 in 148
odds: 1in 111

World Footbrake - Sunday

) (@3

Buy-Backs Saturday
GAMBLER

SUPER PRO BOX

PRO CLASS

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
Buy-Backs Saturday

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
N-B RUN FOR THE MONEY
SUPER PRO 1-4

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
FTI SUPER PRO
CoughlinCars.com STREET
Super ET

PRO ET

TOP DRAGSTER

SUPER

OUTLAW

CoughlinCars.com STREET
SUPER PRO

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

SUPER PRO

Superior Exteriors TRUCK
BIG DAWG

WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
BUY-BACKS

Pennzoil ULTRA Street E.T.
SUPER PRO

WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE

Pennzoil ULTRA Trophy-Jkpt.

SUPER PRO

Pennzoil ULTRA Street Bike
HIGH SCHOOL

SUPER COMP

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
PRO ELIMINATOR

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

12-13 IR

World Footbrake - Saturday
SUPER ELIMINATOR

SUPER ELIMINATOR

Buy-Backs Saturday
Buy-Backs Saturday

SUPER PRO

TOP SPORTSMAN

PRO-NO BOX

SUPER COMP

MAJOR JUNIORS

MODIFIED BIKE

SUPER PRO

MOTORCYCLE

SUPER PRO-BOX

STREET

FTI SUPER PRO

E3

284 WG Miller

Andrew Brancuto (E101X) vs
(428) vs

(321H) vs

(2525) vs

NEIL WILLIAMS (2620) vs
Brian Brown (1300) vs

Joe Robertson (U351) vs
Matt Obertanec (6X52) vs
AL HUFFMAN (TX17) vs

Gary Hortsmann (5192) vs
Steve Foley (3X2) vs

Phil Combs (1X) vs

LISA MOUAT (2684) vs
(3174) vs

Stephen Everett Sr (1071) vs
Scott Czarnota (P708) vs
Damico (532B) vs

TONY JARVIS (101N) vs
KAYLA MORTON (4827) vs
Raymond Townsend (W241) vs
JAMES NOLEN (406N) vs
(1208) vs

MARTIN BROWN (V789) vs

w352 Larry Wolfe
302M Mike Rehl

2956 Michael Cross
X102 Colton Harper
1993 Terry Rucker
3245 Doug Caplinger
226 Willard Hammond
2X55 Mark Taylor
EX59 Tom Baker

733X Brandon Bailey
9181 Mike Eads

419 Aaron Hill
1993X  Terry Rucker
B426 Kipp Smallwood
3721

L215X  Lucas Walker
B332 Greg Susuras
E320

5111 Darwin Glaze
P598 Sarah Stucke
6676 Stefan Kondolay
PX43 Seth Phillips
2066 Adam Davis

X15 Nick Kay

2049 Chris White
6X84 Chester Lay
13X Elizabeth Wesson
245 Tom Rock

563G Doug Girodo
X504 Tony Carestia
1121 Mason Golden

X2X5V

1894 Fran DiCicco
181 Dennis Kessler*
007 Greg Rushing
B283X  Tyler Brayton

H519 Bill Haddon

1612 PAUL PARTRIDGE
630

125 BOBBY ARMSTRONG
371

4243 MATTHEW HUNT

646D Don Sefton

21 Dave Clinedinst
446

707 Jeremy Manford

2991 MISS IVEY HUTTO

6.54

(421X)
(K704)
(318F)
(1X73)
(2616)
(7102)
(2062)
(196) D
(EX18)
(399R)
(7x08)
(6X60)
(2820)
(N102)
(1409)
(R521)
(5994)
(188U)
(1968)
(810) M
(3498)
(4497)
(4285)

10.96
12.67
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0.0000 6.5400

Jeff Flood

BRENDON GEORGE
Brad Ford

Todd Ewing

avid Bigham
BRIAN JOHNSTON
Rob Jumper
Chris Plott

Joe Goldey
MICKEY DAVIDSON
Daniel Webber

Robert A Croft Jro.
Billy Wark Q.
Zeller Q.
AMANDA LACHAPELLE®.
CHAD SHEFFIELD .

ark Storts
JIMMY DENHAM
MIKEY WOOD
BRETT MCGINNIS

0.0200 10.9600
0.1140 12.6700
0.0590 6.7000
0.0260 6.4300
0.0100 6.5600
0.0930 7.1900
0.0090 7.3500
0.0190 6.9500
-0.0670  7.8400
0.0650 9.8600
0.0150 7.6300
0.0180 6.6800
0.0310  6.5600
0.0560 12.3800
0.0380 5.9400
0.0300 6.2400
0.1750 13.4200
0.0157  6.9500
-0.0820 9.7500
0.0300 14.7000
0.0100  8.9000
-0.0160 7.4700
0.0230 6.4000
-0.0050 6.2300
0.0510 6.5600
0.0240 10.9000
-0.0480 6.8900
-0.0420 11.6100
0.0340 9.6000
0.0300 9.4200
-0.0020  8.9000
0.0100 6.3000
0.0080 8.8700
0.0280 7.5400
0.0160  7.0900
0.0320 7.1700
0.0110 11.7200
0.0190 8.4700
-0.0121 10.4200
0.0160  8.9000
0.1189  8.0500
0.1940  9.6000
0.0180  8.9000
0.0410 8.8300
0.0310  6.9900
0.0080 12.5300
0.0350 5.1400
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1677 i
1744 i
2379 i
3010 i
3511 i
3594 i
3640 i
4368 1
4619 1
4682 1
4825 1
5012 i
5203 i
5437 i
5509 i
7495 i
7917 i
8796 i
9064 1
9288 1
9474 1
9823 1
9881 1
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2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15

SKY

DER
NTR
NTR
MOK
TUL
MOK
MOK
DER
WBD
SGM
WBD
SGM
DER
WBD
SGM
SGM
SGM
DER
NED
SGM
DER
DER
SGM
ENG
SGM
PUE
PUE
DER
SGM
DER
DER
DER
ENG
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
ENG
DER
MIL
DER
WBD
DER
WBD
DER
BDR
BDR
BDR
DER
DER
MIL

TOP SPORTSMAN

TOP SPORTSMAN

FULL TREE MOTORCYCLE
Buy-Backs Saturday
Buy-Backs Saturday

SUPER PRO YELLOW

PRO CLASS

FTI SUPER PRO

FTI SUPER PRO

FTI SUPER PRO

Box

NO-BOX

World Footbrake - Saturday
RUN-MONEY 1

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
BOX

FTI SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Saturday
BRACKET 1

BRACKET 1

FTI SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Saturday
JEGS.com JR DRAG 3

Q16 DOOR CAR

BRACKET 1

SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

World Footbrake - Saturday
JR COMP

BIKE-SLED CLASS

JUNIOR DRAGSTER

World Footbrake - Saturday
SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

TOP DRAGSTER

SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

SPORTSMAN

World Footbrake - Sunday
SUPER STOCK

JR INTER.

SUPER GAS

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
World Footbrake - Sunday
TOP DRAGSTER

JR ADVANCED

FTI SUPER PRO

FTI SUPER PRO

Buy-Backs Sunday

STREET

JR INTER.

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
Super ET

FTI SUPER PRO

PRO ET

SPORTSMAN

World Footbrake - Sunday
FTI SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
Super ET

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
Pro ET

World Footbrake - Sunday
SUPER PRO BIKE

World Footbrake - Sunday
PRO

World Footbrake - Sunday
SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Sunday
TOP SPORTSMAN

TOP SPORTSMAN

STREET ELIMINATOR

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
PRO NO BOX

3191

M1967
X41
J126
CX10X
3226
8XX8X
6516
104
62
PX43X
312
5484
L396
183BX
7X08X
5X29

KEVIN WICKE
KEVIN WICKE
Cody Cumpton
David Wilson
William Roberts

MIKE SPEIGHT
GENE HOLTON
DAVID KEHREN JR
Darrel Toews
JOHN CHASTAIN
Robert Broom

DAVID KEHREN JR
DAVID VEALS
RICKY TAYLOR
Brad Ploud

JOSH RAY

JOEL VANDEVENDER
CHRIS DAUGHTRY
Slim Davis
Andrew Valentino
TOMMY RODRIGUEZ
CHARLIE JERKINS
Ed Edgar

Susan McMillan
Eric Bowling

J L Blackard
MIKEY WOOD

Jamie Southards
Reed

MIKEY WOOD
Perry Green
Steve Little
Larry Houck Sr
Hill

MATT COOPER
Walker

Curl

Brooke Springer
Adam Emmer

JOSH CO0K

Andy Boen

MEL WHITE

Peter Kivett
Jim Mc Dermott
JORDAN ARNOLD
WAYNE BELL

JACK IVEY

David Bigham
JASON MAZZOTTA
DUANE SCHMIDT
Michael Cross
Colton Harper
GARRY THOMPSON
Charlie Widener
WAYNE LAMB

Jim Tate

Josh Crites
Doug Lephew
KENNY GODWIN
Jacob Pitt
Bobby Paul Arnett
Aaron Hill
Harold Albrecht Jr
WG Miller

Ed Beyer

David L Spooner
Doug Lephew
Max McGlothlin
John Stragauskas
Anthony Blackburn

Randy Biddle Jr.
Grace Presser
Roy Mayfield
Daryl Hemley
Seth Phillips
STEVE HOWARD
Steve Jaeger
Dan Bushaw
Brock Moshier
Chris Plott
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Perfect Lights (100 / 14,846)
12:

2012/07/12
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/13
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/14
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15

10:

30

WBD
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
DER
BAN
PUE
PUE
BAN
DER
MPG
DER
NED
MPG
DER
DER
DER
MPG
NMC
NMR
NMC
NMR
DER
DER
MIL
NED
NMC
NMR
WBD
NMC
NMR
GTW
NED
MIL
GTW
SID
WBD
SID
EAG
GTW
MDD
EAG
DER
DER
MDD
SGM
BHD
DER
DER
SGM
SGM
SGM
GTW
GTW
MDD
SGM
GTW
DER
GTW
DER
DER
SKY
MoB
DER
NTR
DER
DER
EAG
SGM
SGM
SGM
DER
SGM
WBD
DER
EAG
DER
PUE
WBD
PUE
DER
MIL

SUPER PRO

WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
BUY-BACKS

WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE
WORLD FOOTBRAKE CHALLENGE

Pennzoil ULTRA Trophy-Jkpt.

HIGH SCHOOL

STREET TUFF

Pennzoil ULTRA Street E.T.
World Footbrake - Saturday
STREET ELIMINATOR

World Footbrake - Saturday
TOP BIKE

SUPER ELIMINATOR

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
SUPER ELIMINATOR

Detroit Locker Trk & Light
Detroit Locker Trk & Light
Hawk Perf Open Comp

Hawk Perf Open Comp
Buy-Backs Saturday
Buy-Backs Saturday

SUPER PRO-BOX

STREET FIGHTER

Exedy Clutch Mod Muscle
Exedy Clutch Mod Muscle
FULL TREE MOTORCYCLE

Indy Cyl Heads Nost S-S
Indy Cyl Heads Nost S-S
SUPER PRO 1-8

SUPER COMP

SPORTSMAN

SUPER PRO 1-4

SUPER STREET

SUPER PRO

SUPER GAS

No Box

PRO 1-4

STREET

No Box

Buy-Backs Saturday
Buy-Backs Saturday

SUPER (CLASS ID

FTI SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
FTI SUPER PRO

FTI SUPER PRO

FTI SUPER PRO

PRO 1-4

PRO 1-4

SUPER (CLASS I)

FTI SUPER PRO

SUPER PRO 1-8

World Footbrake - Saturday
SUPER PRO 1-4

World Footbrake - Saturday
World Footbrake - Saturday
PRO CLASS

BRACKET 1

World Footbrake - Saturday
SUPER PRO

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday

No Box

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
FTI SUPER PRO
World Footbrake -
FTI SUPER PRO

TOP SPORTSMAN
World Footbrake -
No Box

World Footbrake -
PRO ET

SUPER STREET

PRO ET

World Footbrake -
SUPER PRO BOX

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

5X77
S71
490]
216X
3245A
MX33X
L500
X503
P690
B636
390
R115X

1065
B122
309
H273
357
155H
11215
11215
9340
9340
2X29X
1971X
156R
1096

6128
7770
7770
5031
153C
650

D305
2064
622

2352
1X44
B569
Ji04
6477
w214
CX10
V188
281V
143

6104
462]
2881
227C
2438
1965
3189
187
2702
5247
148E

2425
8X11
200
4740
2XA4X
5479

1391
EX32
NX93
A248
€269
206

2434
6134
K457
GX46

B932
652
F597
E101X
T346

George A Page II
CJ Jones

Jay Robinson
Michael Beard
Doug Caplinger
Ed Talbert

Larry Mauro
Trenton Keys

Jamey Ferguson
Nick Hastings
Lee Ann Ormsbee
Whitney Bolden
MARK HENDRICK
Richard Rogge
Devin Dudley
Randy Walters
David Wilson
Dennis Helman
James Steamer
James Steamer
Les Bigelow
Les Bigelow
Jason McClure
David Spaugh

PAUL ANDERSON
Susan McClenaghan
Susan McClenaghan

Barry Camp
Barry Camp
Tommy Barbero
BRIAN BELL

Don Smith
PAUL SABATO

RICK DUDEK

Tom Cook

Kevin Corzine

Joe Wetzel

Riley Nairn

Rick Whitaker
Anthony Blackburn
Daniel Gantt
PEABODY HARRELL

Brad Plourd

John Long Jr.
DAVE JANUS
BRYANNA COSTELLO
ALLAN ACKLES
Butch Steffens
Ron Hendrixson

SCOTT BISHOP
Kevin Prior
Peter Kivett
Dan Phelps
Norman Love
Jerry Cline

ROBERT GREENBURG
Richard Alford
Bryan Dersoon
Brent Hyatt
James Young
Dick McLean
GENE HOLTON
ERNIE RENFROE
SCOTT CROSBY
Adam Davis
BRIEN RADLEY
Shawn Herbst
Jacob Burrow
Andy Closkey
Tony West

Arron Spitzer
Frank Naro
Andrew Brancuto

[N

-

[N

B

[N

i
NV AP, RIIDONOUVIOAOANRRPOROUOROR0XOOOMOOVU DN NONNNOVOO

=
IS

QU N OO OO

ISIESIESEUSENS IS IS IS IS IS ESESESESE SRR SRS SIS IS S ESESESESESESE SRS RIS IS IS IS SRS ESESE S ES RS ES IS ESESE SRS SIS RS RS RS RS IS S ESESESESESES ESESESESESE SRS R SRS RS ESES R SESE SIS RS EES)

[

i

[N

PP

2 2 N
SNOSOANOO N U O

uNNo o U

9020
1510
6580
4150
9510
2020

.1980
.3370
.3060
.1910
.6920
.0710

6520
4460
9410
6040
1880
0200
6090

.5200
L7470
L7470
.3290

3290
8260
9520
8900
4930
8040
8040
4200
4790
4790
5010
9280
6940
9370
1780
9240
8210
2800
3520
2840
8090
5510
8970
1910
7300
3600
8260
4910
8070
9090
9120
7440
8000
4080
6270
7400
2330
3500
1960
8980
3560
5520
6660

.9730

3580
1210
7390
9570
5280
2920
4100
0050
7950
6230

.4940
.2910
.5240
.0030
.3960
.0100
.4010



2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15
2012/07/15

146:

SGM
NED
NMC
NMR
NED
DER
DER
WBD
WBD
ENG
WBD
DER
MIL
NMC
NMR
BDR

McCARTY AUTO PARTS PRO
TOP DRAGSTER

Non Electronic (No Box)
Non Electronic (No Box)
PRO

World Footbrake - Sunday
World Footbrake - Sunday
COMPETITION ELIMINATOR
SUPER COMP

Street ET

SUPER GAS

World Footbrake - Sunday
SPORTSMAN

Aeromotive Bracket 1
Aeromotive Bracket 1

PRO ELIM POINTS

2212
1977
3175
3175
K168
284
A104
62
762
J189
735
H136X
3382
3991
3991
B350

BILL BEEBEE
HARRY GRAY
Mark Vallow
Mark Vallow
JARED KINSON
WG Miller

Doug Harper
Brandon Huhtala
Coltan Hiatt
John Iacono
Steve Williams
Kurt Holland

Jim Sevik Jr
Jim Sevik Jr
Mark Langfoss
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0080
3200
1870
1870
7100
5400
8080
4660
9700
.3980
.9450
.6160
.4700
.7140
.7140
.2310



